Individual Results: WESTERN ONTARIO REGIONAL, WINDSOR, ON - Sep 9, 2023

Rank Last Name First Name Department

Category: OVER 40

1 Cox Chris
2 Malott Richard
3 Lowe Brian

Category: OVER 45

1 Verhoeven Andrew
2 Studerus Eric
3 Downes Marc

Category: OVER 50
1 Penner Myron
2 Redmond Dan

Category: OVER 55
Blair
Jeff

1 Nason
2 Boyd

Category: OVER 60
1 Baker Steve

2 Kalan Randy

Category: OVER 65

1 Mcaleer Steve
2 Christiansen Bill

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Lasalle Fire Department
Amherstburg Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services
Everett Fire Department

Lasalle Fire Department

Yukon Fire Marshal's Office
Tecumseh Fire Department

Douglas Harbour F.D.
Yukon Fire Marshal's Office

London Fire & Rescue

Thames Centre Fire Department

CFB Gagetown
Lansing Fire Dept.

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1 Gilbert

2 Capper Sue

Vanessa

Mississauga Fire & Emergency

Halton Hills Fire Department

Team Name

Lasalle Fire Department
Amherstburg Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Lasalle Fire Department

Tecumseh Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

DOOR/
TARGET

BOX

Results Bye or WildCard

01:53:04 WC
02:42:09 BYE
02:52:19 WC

01:46:15 WC
02:02:96 WC

02:41:12 BYE

01:50:36 WC
02:03:50 BYE

01:55:33 WC
02:48:69 WC

01:58:43 WC
02:24:39 WC

02:23:86 WC
03:49:68 WC

02:16:68 WC
03:09:42 WC
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